
Leo Bands
Marching Band
2024 Schedule

Friday, September 6
Football Game (vs Norwell)

Saturday, September 7
Grabill: Parade
Bluffton: On the Banks of the Wabash Contest

Saturday, September 14 | DeKalb HS
Baron Brigade Marching Invitational

Friday, September 20
Football Game (vs East Noble)

Saturday, September 21 | Carroll HS
Carroll Invitational

Friday, October 4
Football Game (vs Huntington North)

Saturday, October 5 | Homestead HS
ISSMA Invitational

Saturday, October 12 | Lafayette-Jefferson HS
ISSMA Regionals

Friday, October 18 | Indy, Lucas Oil Stadium
BOA Super Regional

Saturday, October 26 | Indy, Pike HS
ISSMA Semi-State

Saturday, November 9 | Indy, Lucas Oil Stadium
ISSMA State Finals


